&2 KANG CHIAO

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Week

N

lw

[EN

[&;]

I~

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

20

21

)

Date

08/30-09/01
08/30 First Day of
Semester

09/04-09/08
09/05 and 09/06
Mock Exams

09/11-09/15

09/16 PTC

09/18-09/23

09/23 Make-up Day
for 10/09

09/25-09/29

09/29 Moon Festival

10/02-10/06

10/09-10/13

10/09 and 10/10
Double 10 Holiday

10/16-10/20

10/23-10/27

10/30-11/03
11/01-11/04
He Huan Mountain
Climbing

11/06-11/10

11/13-11/17

11/20-11/24

11/27-12/01

12/04-12/08

12/08 Sports Day

12/11-12/15

12/18-12/22

12/25-12/29

01/01-01/05
01/01 New Year's
Day Holiday

01/08-01/12

01/15-01/19
01/19 Last Day of
Semester

Great Writing
Foundation

Review of

Unit 1: Sentences
Unit 2: The Simple
Present of Be

Review of

Unit 3: The Simple
Present

Unit 4: Nouns

Review of
Unit 5: Pronouns
Unit 6: Adjectives

Review of

Unit 7: The
Conjunction And
Unit 8: Articles

Unit 9: Prepositions

Unit 10: Simple and
Compound
Sentences

2023-2024 Fall Semester
Literature Syllabus
E801-E802

Writing Skills, Grammar, Mechanics, Vocabulary
and Spelling

What Is a Sentence?

Words with the Sound of a in Cat

The Verb Be: Affirmative/Negative
Sentence Patterns with Be

Words with the Sound of e in Bed
Achieve3000 Reading Strategies

The Simple Present Affirmative/Negative
Spelling the -s Form

Irregular Verbs in the Simple Present
Words with the Sound of i in Fish

What Is a Noun

Singular and Plural Nouns

Proper Nouns

Words with the Sound of o in Hot
Achieve3000 Reading Strategies

What Is a Pronoun?

Words with the Sound of u in Cup

What Is an Adjective?
Descriptive/Possessive/Demonstrative Adjectives
Nouns Working as Adjectives

Words with the Sound of a in Cake

Midterm Exams

The Conjunction And

Using And in a List

Words with the Sound of e in Eat

What Is an Article?

Articles with Count and Non-Count Nouns
Using A, An, and The

Using The or @ with Places

Words with the Sound of i in Rice
Achieve3000 Reading Strategies

What Is a Preposition?

Prepositional Phrases of Time/Place

Using Prepositional Phrases of Place and Time
Beginning a Sentence with a Prepositional Phrase
Preposition Combinations after Verbs and Adjectives
Words with the Sound of o in Hello

Simple and Compound Sentences
Using Commas with And
Words with the Sound of oo in School

Literature Project

Great Writing Units 7-10 Review

Achieve3000 Reading Strategies and Comprehension Skills

International Department
Hsinchu Campus

Novel

Amulet;
Book One:
The
Stonekeeper
pp.1-73

Amulet:
Book One:
The
Stonekeeper
pp.74 - 185



