

## 2023-2024 Fall Semester Literature Syllabus E801-E802

## International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Great Writing Foundation	Writing Skills, Grammar, Mechanics, Vocabulary and Spelling	Novel
1	08/30-09/01 08/30 First Day of Semester	Review of Unit 1: Sentences Unit 2: The Simple Present of Be	What Is a Sentence? Words with the Sound of a in Cat The Verb Be: Affirmative/Negative Sentence Patterns with Be Words with the Sound of e in Bed Achieve3000 Reading Strategies  The Simple Present Affirmative/Negative Spelling the -s Form  A	
<u>2</u>	09/04-09/08 09/05 and 09/06 Mock Exams			Amulet: Book One: The Stonekeeper pp.1 - 73
<u>3</u>	09/11-09/15 09/16 PTC			
<u>4</u>	09/18-09/23 09/23 Make-up Day for 10/09	Review of Unit 3: The Simple Present Unit 4: Nouns		
<u>5</u>	09/25-09/29 09/29 Moon Festival		Words with the Sound of <i>i</i> in <i>Fish</i> What Is a Noun	
6	10/02-10/06		Singular and Plural Nouns Proper Nouns Words with the Sound of <i>o</i> in <i>Hot</i> Achieve3000 Reading Strategies	
<u>7</u>	10/09-10/13 10/09 and 10/10 Double 10 Holiday	Review of Unit 5: Pronouns Unit 6: Adjectives	What Is a Pronoun? Words with the Sound of <i>u</i> in <i>Cup</i> What Is an Adjective? Descriptive/Possessive/Demonstrative Adjectives Nouns Working as Adjectives Words with the Sound of <i>a</i> in <i>Cake</i>	
8	10/16-10/20			
9	10/23-10/27	Midterm Exams		
<u>10</u>	10/30-11/03 11/01-11/04 He Huan Mountain Climbing	Review of Unit 7: The Conjunction <i>And</i> Unit 8: Articles	The Conjunction <i>And</i> Using <i>And</i> in a List Words with the Sound of <i>e</i> in <i>Eat</i> What Is an Article? Articles with Count and Non-Count Nouns Using <i>A, An</i> , and <i>The</i> Using The or Ø with Places Words with the Sound of <i>i</i> in <i>Rice</i> Achieve3000 Reading Strategies	Amulet: Book One: The Stonekeeper pp.74 - 185
11	11/06-11/10			
12	11/13-11/17			
13	11/20-11/24			
14	11/27-12/01	Unit 9: Prepositions	What Is a Preposition? Prepositional Phrases of Time/Place Using Prepositional Phrases of Place and Time Beginning a Sentence with a Prepositional Phrase Preposition Combinations after Verbs and Adjectives Words with the Sound of o in Hello	
<u>15</u>	12/04-12/08 12/08 Sports Day			
16	12/11-12/15	Unit 10: Simple and Compound Sentences	Simple and Compound Sentences Using Commas with And Words with the Sound of oo in School	
17	12/18-12/22			
18	12/25-12/29			
<u>19</u>	01/01-01/05 01/01 New Year's Day Holiday	Literature Project		
20	01/08-01/12	Great Writing Units 7-10 Review  Achieve3000 Reading Strategies and Comprehension Skills		
21	01/15-01/19 01/19 Last Day of Semester			